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Kinder 2
1 Elvis BACCOLINI 14,250 12,750 14,450 14,300 13,250 14,050 83,050
UWW 2007 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5000
E: 9250 E: 7,750 E: 9.450E: 9,3000,000 E: 8250 E: 9,050
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
2 Michael Miggitsch 11,250 12,950 14,350 13,800 12,450 14,050 78,850
KTC 2008 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 6250 E: 7950 E: 9.350E: 8,8000,000 E: 7,450 E: 9,050
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
3 Jakob Sintschnig 11,750 12,800 13,950 14,350 12,450 13,400 78,700
KTC 2007 . 5000 D: 4,000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 6750 E: 8,800 E: 8950E: 9,3500,000 E: 7,450 E: 8,400
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
4 Paul Sintschnig 12,050 13,550 13,650 13,350 12,750 12,600 77,950
KTC 2009 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5000
E: 7.050 E: 8550 E: 8650E: 8,3500,000 E: 7,750 E: 7,600
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
5 David Togyika 12,200 12,150 13,650 14,350 11,800 12,800 76,950
KTC 2008 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 4,200
E: 7.200 E: 7150 E: 8650E: 9,3500,000 E: 6,800 E: 8,600
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
6 Kilian Fischer 12,500 12,350 13,300 13,850 11,950 12,850 76,800
KTC 2007 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5000
E: 7500 E: 7,350 E: 8300E: 8,8500,000 E: 6,950 E: 7,850
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
7 Louis Genser 10,650 13,400 13,450 13,100 12,850 12,550 76,000
KTV 2008 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 5650 E: 8400 E: 8450E: 8,1000,000 E: 7,850 E: 7,550
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
8 Max Koglmann 11,250 13,150 13,850 13,000 11,800 12,000 75,050
KTC 2008 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5000
E: 6250 E: 8150 E: 8850E: 8,0000,000 E: 6,800 E: 7,000
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
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1 Moritz Koglmann 13,650 14,050 13,300 14,050 14,100 13,950 83,100
KTC 2006 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 8650 E: 9,050 E: 8300E: 9,0500,000 E: 9,100 E: 8,950
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
2 Leo Neubauer 12,700 14,250 13,500 13,950 13,450 13,900 81,750
TV 2006 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 4,000 D: 5,000
E: 7,700 E: 9,250 E: 8500E: 89500,000 E: 9,450 E: 8,900
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
3 Paul Kropfitsch 12,150 13,850 13,450 13,950 13,200 13,550 80,150
KTC 2004 . 4500 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 7,650 E: 8850 E: 8450E: 89500,000 E: 8200 E: 8,550
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
4 Miguel Bowing 12,850 13,350 13,200 13,700 13,700 13,000 79,800
TV 2006 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 7,850 E: 8,350 E: 8,200E: 87000,000 E: 8,700 E: 8,000
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
5 Michael Mundschiitz 12,600 12,800 13,250 13,550 13,400 13,100 78,700
KTV 2006 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 7,600 E: 7,800 E: 8250E: 85500,000 E: 8,400 E: 8,100
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
6 Samuel Woath 12,700 13,300 13,450 14,150 11,600 13,150 78,350
KTC 2006 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 7,700 E: 8,300 E: 8450E: 9,1500,000 E: 6,600 E: 8,150
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
7 Lukas Egger 11,750 12,150 12,950 13,900 13,200 12,700 76,650
KTV 2005 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 5,000
E: 6,750 E: 7,150 E: 7,950 E: 8,9000,000 E: 8,200 E: 7,700
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
8 Fabian FLODERER 11,150 10,100 11,600 13,500 11,650 10,300 68,300
UWW 2006 . 4500 D: 5000 D: 5000D: 50000000 D: 5000 D: 4,500
E: 6,650 E: 5,100 E: 6,600E: 85000,000 E: 6,650 E: 5,800
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
o Michael WAGNER 12,300 7,700 11,500 12,950 11,400 11,700 67,550
UWW 2004 . 5000 D: 4,000 D: 4,500D: 50000,000 D: 3,500 D: 5,000
E: 7,300 E: 3,700 E: 7,000E: 7,9500,000 E: 7,900 E: 6,700
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
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1 Leo Griinfeld 15,667 12,400 13,900 14,700 12,200 14,450 83,317
TV 2005 . 7000 D: 4,000 D: 6,000D: 55006,000 D: 5000 D: 6,000
E: 8667 E: 8400 E: 7,000E: 9,0008,700 E: 7,200 E: 8,450
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
2 Jakob Christandl 14,267 13,600 13,150 14,500 13,050 14,550 83,117
KTV 2004 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5500D: 50006,000 D: 5500 D: 6,000
E: 87267 E: 8600 E: 7,650E: 82508,500 E: 7,550 E: 8,550
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
3 Enno Gsaller 14,800 11,650 15,050 14,100 12,250 14,750 82,600
TV 2004 . 7000 D: 4,000 D: 7,000D: 50006,000 D: 5000 D: 6,000
E: 7,800 E: 7,650 E: 8050E: 88508,100 E: 7,250 E: 8,750
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
4 loan Togyika 13,700 13,600 13,850 14,000 13,250 14,100 82,500
KTC 2004 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 5500D: 55006,000 D: 5500 D: 5500
E: 7,700 E: 8,600 E: 8350E: 85007,500 E: 7,750 E: 8,600
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
5 Rafael Balzanelli 14,600 12,400 13,550 14,700 12,350 14,150 81,750
TV 2003 . 5500 D: 5000 D: 5500D: 55006,000 D: 5000 D: 6,000
E: 8100 E: 7,400 E: 8050E: 9,2008,650 E: 7,350 E: 8,150
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
6 Bruno BACCOLINI 14,200 13,400 12,250 14,350 13,550 13,450 81,200
UWW 2004 . 5000 D: 5000 D: 4,500D: 55006,000 D: 5500 D: 5200
E: 87200 E: 8400 E: 7,750E: 88008,350 E: 8,050 E: 8,250
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
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1 Martin Miggitsch 11,367 8,950 10,450 11,150 9,200 9,250 60,367
KTC 2003 . ;900 D: 1,000 D: 1,800D: 2,8000,000 D: 1,800 D: 1,700
E: 8467 E: 7,050 E: 8650E: 8,3500,000 E: 7,400 E: 7,550
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
2 Erkhes Khurelbaatar 11,850 7,500 10,700 0,000 9,950 8,300 48,300
KTC 003 . 3000 D: 1,900 D: 1,800D: 0,0000,000 D: 1,800 D: 1,600
E: 8850 E: 5,600 E: 8900E: 0,0000,000 E: 8150 E: 6,700
AUT NN 00N 00N 00N 00 00N 00N 00
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